
COMM NE COR OF W1/2 OF NE1/4 OF 
RUN S 1312.75 FT, W 376.29 FT FO
CONT W'LY 288.75 FT TO E R/W DOW

STEMEN DANIEL L/STEMEN DOROTHEA
6631 NW 168TH ST
ALACHUA, FL 32615

10-7S-17-09977-030

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

10717.050 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/04/2017 BC 1.09 12,208 0 0 12,208

STANDARD
3

37,308
9,050
12,208
58,566
6,974
51,592

0
51,592
58,566

0

58,566

1182/0336 10/02/2009 WD U I 12 36,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITIBANK NA AS TRUSTE

DANIEL L & DOROTHEA

1176/1773 6/24/2009 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT(FORC B

CITIBANK NA AS TRUS
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HX Base Yr

447 SE DOWNING DR, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 01 1,366 113.8000 68.28 93,270 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 36,707

UOP 112 20 22 601

1,456 1,366 37,308

BAS= W56 S24 E18 UOP= S8 E14 N8 W14$ E38 N24$.

BAS

56

24

18

38

24

UOP8

14

8

14

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

9,050

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.09 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 14,000.00 11,200.00 12,208


